
          STALL TYPE INSTALLATION
1/16” / 1.59 mm & 5/64” / 1.98 mm  JIFFY KEYS

LENGTH OF SOCKET

91

FOR 12 POINT CONFIGURATION ADD X AFTER SOCKET OR
SOCKET ACCESSORY ASSEMBLY NUMBER.

SOCKET HEX MUST
MATCH COLLAR HEX

JIFFY KEY HEX MUST
MATCH PIN RECESS HEX

FITS SERIES 3 STRAIGHT ATTACHMENTS

LENGTH OF SOCKET

XEHYEKYFFIJ XEHTEKCOS NOITPIRCSED "4/31 "2/13

"61/1
mm95.1

"61/5
mm39.7

YLBMESSAYROSSECCATEKCOS 56102 66102

TEKCOS 92202 03202

LLATSYEKYFFIJ 74202 84202

"23/11
mm37.8

YLBMESSAYROSSECCATEKCOS 76102 86102

TEKCOS 13202 23202

LLATSYEKYFFIJ 74202 84202

XEHYEKYFFIJ XEHTEKCOS NOITPIRCSED "4/31 "2/13

"46/5
mm89.1

"61/5
mm39.7

YLBMESSAYROSSECCATEKCOS 57102 67102

TEKCOS 92202 03202

LLATSYEKYFFIJ 94202 05202

"23/11
mm37.8

YLBMESSAYROSSECCATEKCOS 77102 87102

TEKCOS 13202 23202

LLATSYEKYFFIJ 94202 05202

"8/3
mm25.9

YLBMESSAYROSSECCATEKCOS 97102 08102

TEKCOS 33202 43202

LLATSYEKYFFIJ 94202 05202


